DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
September, 2022 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP133/D
500 mA, Very Low Dropout
Bias Rail CMOS Voltage

2.5 42.2 20.0
3.3 61.9 20.0
NOTE: VOUT = 0.8 x (1 + R1/R2)
Resistors in the table are standard 1% types
NCP133
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal
Output
Voltage
Marking Marking
Rotation
Option Package Shipping�
 NCP133AMX090TAG 0.90 V D 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX090TCG 0.90 V D 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX100TCG 1.00 V 3 0° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMX105TCG 1.05 V 4 0° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX110TCG 1.10 V 5 0° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMX115TCG 1.15 V T 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX120TCG 1.20 V 6 0° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX125TCG 1.25 V E 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note 8)
 NCP133AMX130TCG 1.30 V F 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMX150TCG 1.50 V J 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMX180TCG 1.80 V Q 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP133AMXADJTCG ADJ K 90° Output Active
Discharge
XDFN6